10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

C.E.A., Range C

Assistant Chief, Mineral Resources
Management Division, State Lands
Commission

Executive Officer/State Lands
Commission

Associate Mineral Resources
Engineer

Supervising Mineral Resources
Engineer

Supervising Mineral Resources
Engineer

Senior Mineral Resources Engineer

Senior Engineer, Petroleum
Structures (Specialist)

Supervising Mineral Resources
Engineer

Petroleum Drilling Engineer

Senior Engineer, Petroleum
Structures (Specialist)

Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State
Lands Division

Senior Engineer, Petroleum
Structures (Specialist)

Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State
Lands Division
Senior Mineral Resources Engineer

Senior Mineral Resources Engineer

C.E.A, Range C

State Department

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Subdivision

Total Wages

$181,757

$172,862

$162,862

$162,441

$162,353

$161,871

$158,345

$157,821

$157,669

$155,524

$154,728

$154,069

$151,632

$150,919

$150,829

$150,488

$150,019



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State
Lands Division

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

C.EA, Range A

Senior Mineral Resources Engineer

Petroleum Production Engineer

Environmental Program Manager |
(Managerial)

Assistant Chief Counsel

Staff Services Manager Il
(Managerial)

Associate Engineer, Petroleum
Structures

Associate Engineer, Petroleum
Structures

Environmental Program Manager |
(Supervisory)

Associate Process Safety Engineer

Supervising Boundary
Determination Officer

Associate Process Safety Engineer
C.EA, Range B

Associate Process Safety Engineer
Associate Mineral Resources

Engineer

Associate Engineer, Petroleum
Structures

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

$147,541

$147,367

$147,094

$145,150

$143,711

$143,139

$140,866

$137,882

$133,497

$132,617

$132,485

$131,355

$131,233

$131,062

$127,442

$126,119

$126,105

$123,726



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Associate Mineral Resources
Engineer

Associate Mineral Resources
Engineer

Associate Mineral Resources
Engineer

Petroleum Production Engineer

Associate Engineer, Petroleum
Structures

C.EA, Range C

Associate Engineer, Petroleum
Structures

C.EA, Range A

Associate Process Safety Engineer

Senior Boundary Determination
Officer (Specialist)

Associate Process Safety Engineer

Data Processing Manager llI

C.EA, Range B

Assistant Manager, Land
Operations

Senior Boundary Determination
Officer (Specialist)

Attorney Ill, Range A

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Supervisory)

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Supervisory)

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

$122,426

$120,355

$119,238

$119,211

$118,662

$117,013

$114,553

$107,919

$107,824

$105,311

$103,499

$103,392

$102,547

$102,419

$99,773

$97,558

$97,450

$97,149



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Supervising Management Auditor

Associate Boundary Determination
Officer

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Manager Il
(Managerial)

Public Land Management Specialist
v

Attorney, Range D

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Associate Boundary Determination
Officer

Staff Services Manager Il
(Managerial)

Mineral and Land Auditor Specialist
IV (Specialist)

Public Land Management Specialist
v

Public Land Management Specialist
v

Public Land Manager |

Research Program Specialist Il -
Social/Behavioral-

Public Land Management Specialist
Y

Energy and Mineral Resources
Engineer, Range C

Energy and Mineral Resources
Engineer, Range C

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

$96,066

$95,436

$91,452

$90,934

$87,108

$86,880

$86,582

$86,050

$84,159

$83,481

$83,279

$82,821

$82,477

$81,272

$80,457

$80,104

$79,853

$79,712



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Assistant Boundary Determination
Officer

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Marine Safety Supervisor
Marine Safety Specialist |l
Senior Environmental Scientist

(Specialist)

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A

Public Land Manager |
Attorney, Range D

Attorney, Range D

Staff Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Mineral Resources Inspector I
Marine Safety Supervisor
Marine Safety Specialist |
Marine Safety Specialist |
Marine Safety Operations

Supervisor

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Marine Safety Specialist |

Marine Safety Specialist |

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

$79,217

$79,046

$79,031

$78,733

$78,627

$78,543

$78,452

$78,392

$78,104

$77,676

$76,780

$76,309

$75,913

$75,896

$75,883

$75,178

$74,967

$74,933



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Marine Safety Specialist |l

Marine Safety Specialist |

Marine Safety Specialist |

Marine Safety Specialist |l

Attorney, Range D

Attorney, Range D

Public Land Manager |

Public Land Management Specialist

v

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical)

Marine Safety Specialist |

Research Program Specialist |

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

Lands Commission, California
State

$74,924

$74,549

$74,484

$74,110

$73,764

$73,606

$73,518

$73,243

$72,837

$72,792

$72,164



