	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	C.E.A., Range C		Lands Commission, California State		\$181,757
2.	Assistant Chief, Mineral Resources Management Division, State Lands Commission		Lands Commission, California State		\$172,862
3.	Executive Officer/State Lands Commission		Lands Commission, California State		\$162,862
4.	Associate Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$162,441
5.	Supervising Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$162,353
6.	Supervising Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$161,871
7.	Senior Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$158,345
8.	Senior Engineer, Petroleum Structures (Specialist)		Lands Commission, California State		\$157,821
9.	Supervising Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$157,669
10.	Petroleum Drilling Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$155,524
11.	Senior Engineer, Petroleum Structures (Specialist)		Lands Commission, California State		\$154,728
12.	Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State Lands Division		Lands Commission, California State		\$154,069
13.	Senior Engineer, Petroleum Structures (Specialist)		Lands Commission, California State		\$151,632
14.	Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State Lands Division		Lands Commission, California State		\$150,919
15.	Senior Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$150,829
16.	Senior Mineral Resources Engineer		Lands Commission, California State		\$150,488
17.	C.E.A., Range C		Lands Commission, California State		\$150,019

18.	Petroleum Reservoir Engineer State Lands Division	Lands Commission, California State	\$147,541
19.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Lands Commission, California State	\$147,367
20.	C.E.A., Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$147,094
21.	Senior Mineral Resources Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$145,150
22.	Petroleum Production Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$143,711
23.	Environmental Program Manager I (Managerial)	Lands Commission, California State	\$143,139
24.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Lands Commission, California State	\$140,866
25.	Staff Services Manager II (Managerial)	Lands Commission, California State	\$137,882
26.	Associate Engineer, Petroleum Structures	Lands Commission, California State	\$133,497
27.	Associate Engineer, Petroleum Structures	Lands Commission, California State	\$132,617
28.	Environmental Program Manager I (Supervisory)	Lands Commission, California State	\$132,485
29.	Associate Process Safety Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$131,355
30.	Supervising Boundary Determination Officer	Lands Commission, California State	\$131,233
31.	Associate Process Safety Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$131,062
32.	C.E.A., Range B	Lands Commission, California State	\$127,442
33.	Associate Process Safety Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$126,119
34.	Associate Mineral Resources Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$126,105
35.	Associate Engineer, Petroleum Structures	Lands Commission, California State	\$123,726

36.	Associate Mineral Resources Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$122,426
37.	Associate Mineral Resources Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$120,355
38.	Associate Mineral Resources Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$119,238
39.	Petroleum Production Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$119,211
40.	Associate Engineer, Petroleum Structures	Lands Commission, California State	\$118,662
41.	C.E.A., Range C	Lands Commission, California State	\$117,013
42.	Associate Engineer, Petroleum Structures	Lands Commission, California State	\$114,553
43.	C.E.A., Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$107,919
44.	Associate Process Safety Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$107,824
45.	Senior Boundary Determination Officer (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$105,311
46.	Associate Process Safety Engineer	Lands Commission, California State	\$103,499
47.	Data Processing Manager III	Lands Commission, California State	\$103,392
48.	C.E.A., Range B	Lands Commission, California State	\$102,547
49.	Assistant Manager, Land Operations	Lands Commission, California State	\$102,419
50.	Senior Boundary Determination Officer (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$99,773
51.	Attorney III, Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$97,558
52.	Systems Software Specialist II (Supervisory)	Lands Commission, California State	\$97,450
53.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Supervisory)	Lands Commission, California State	\$97,149

54.	Supervising Management Auditor	Lands Commission, California State	\$96,066
55.	Associate Boundary Determination Officer	Lands Commission, California State	\$95,436
56.	Attorney III, Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$91,452
57.	Staff Services Manager II (Managerial)	Lands Commission, California State	\$90,934
58.	Public Land Management Specialist IV	Lands Commission, California State	\$87,108
59.	Attorney, Range D	Lands Commission, California State	\$86,880
60.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$86,582
61.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$86,050
62.	Associate Boundary Determination Officer	Lands Commission, California State	\$84,159
63.	Staff Services Manager II (Managerial)	Lands Commission, California State	\$83,481
64.	Mineral and Land Auditor Specialist IV (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$83,279
65.	Public Land Management Specialist IV	Lands Commission, California State	\$82,821
66.	Public Land Management Specialist IV	Lands Commission, California State	\$82,477
67.	Public Land Manager I	Lands Commission, California State	\$81,272
68.	Research Program Specialist II - Social/Behavioral-	Lands Commission, California State	\$80,457
69.	Public Land Management Specialist IV	Lands Commission, California State	\$80,104
70.	Energy and Mineral Resources Engineer, Range C	Lands Commission, California State	\$79,853
71.	Energy and Mineral Resources Engineer, Range C	Lands Commission, California State	\$79,712

72.	Assistant Boundary Determination Officer	Lands Commission, California State	\$79,217
73.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$79,046
74.	Marine Safety Supervisor	Lands Commission, California State	\$79,031
75.	Marine Safety Specialist II	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,733
76.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,627
77.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,543
78.	Public Land Manager I	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,452
79.	Attorney, Range D	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,392
80.	Attorney, Range D	Lands Commission, California State	\$78,104
81.	Staff Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Lands Commission, California State	\$77,676
82.	Mineral Resources Inspector II	Lands Commission, California State	\$76,780
83.	Marine Safety Supervisor	Lands Commission, California State	\$76,309
84.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$75,913
85.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$75,896
86.	Marine Safety Operations Supervisor	Lands Commission, California State	\$75,883
87.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)	Lands Commission, California State	\$75,178
88.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,967
89.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,933

90.	Marine Safety Specialist II	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,924
91.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,549
92.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,484
93.	Marine Safety Specialist II	Lands Commission, California State	\$74,110
94.	Attorney, Range D	Lands Commission, California State	\$73,764
95.	Attorney, Range D	Lands Commission, California State	\$73,606
96.	Public Land Manager I	Lands Commission, California State	\$73,518
97.	Public Land Management Specialist IV	Lands Commission, California State	\$73,243
98.	Systems Software Specialist III (Technical)	Lands Commission, California State	\$72,837
99.	Marine Safety Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$72,792
100.	Research Program Specialist I	Lands Commission, California State	\$72,164